Version 1.0
Published April 2018
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following
two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.
CALIFORNIA, USA ONLY

(Product Name)
H310D4-P1
(Model Designation / Trade Name)
	Chapter  1  Introduction
	1.1  Package Contents
	1.2  Specifications
	1.3 Motherboard Layout
	1.4  Front Panel
	1.5  Rear Panel
	Chapter  2  Installation
	2.1  Installing the CPU
	2.2  Installing the CPU Fan and Heatsink
	2.3  Installing Memory Modules (SO-DIMM)
	2.4  Jumpers Setup
	2.5  Onboard Headers and Connectors
	2.6  Smart Switch
	2.7  M.2 WiFi/BT Module and Intel® CNVi (Integrated WiFi/BT)
        Installation Guide